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Programme

Monday 28 October 2024

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.15

11.15-12.15

12.15-13.00

13.00-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-16.15

16.15-17.00

17.00-18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-

Registration and coffee

Welcome and practical information
Organising Committee

Heat stress

Alexander Gorny

Dept. of Occupational Medicine
Aarhus University Hospital

Environmental risk factors and acute

myeloid leukemia - and difficulties in

definitions

Mette Hyllegaard Madsen
Dept. of Occupational and
Environmental Medicine
Aalborg University Hospital

Retire statistical significance: a world

beyond p<0.05 (online)
Morten Schmidt

Dept. of Clinical Epidemiology
Aarhus University Hospital
Lunch and check in
Team-building event

Break

Climate change: environmental and

occupational exposures in the future

(online)

Manolis Kogevinas
ISGlobal
Barcelona, Spain

Mental health at the beginning of work

life

Trine Nghr Winding

Dept. of Occupational Medicine
Goedstrup Hospital

Break

Dry Ramazzini

Dinner

Tuesday 29 October 2024

8.00-9.00 Breakfast and check out

9.15-09.45 Youth well-being

Pernille Bach Steen

Dept. of Occupational Medicine
Goedstrup Hospital

Risk of livestock-associated MRSA
infection in persons without known
contact to livestock: Influence of
wind and distance to pig herds
Martin Rune Hassan Hansen

'Dept. of Public Health, 2BERTHA
Aarhus University

’Dept. of Infectious Diseases
Aarhus University Hospital

9.45-10.15

10.15-11.30  The labour market over 35 years
Johan Hviid Andersen

Dept. of Occupational Medicine
Goedstrup Hospital

11.30-12.00  Evaluation and closing remarks
Organising Committee

12.00-13.00 Lunch and goodbye

Please register before 27 August 2024
to Kirsten Pugdahl: kirpug@rm.dk

Danish Ramazzini Centre
Dept. of Public Health
Aarhus University

Dept. of Occupational Medicine
Aarhus University Hospital

Dept. of Occupational Medicine,
University Research Clinic, Goedstrup Hospital

Dept. of Occupational and Environmental Medicine
Aalborg University Hospital



